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
February 28, 2016 to receive increased commission of 3%. Photos shown are of the rooftop deck and Plan 5 model home and do not reflect specific featured homes. Builder has 
the right to change square footage, plans and pricing without notice. ©2016 ETCO Homes. CalBRE license no. 01878688.

EH003747 460 Palm Ad | MLS  |   10” x 12” (.25 bleed)  |  2/1
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MALIBU  |  $21,750,000 
Represented by  IRENE DAZZAN-PALMER & SANDRO DAZZAN (310) 317-9354   

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

V I E W

FEATURED
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MALIBU  |  $3,495,000
Romantic & stylish 2-story, corner lot home.

CHRISTOPHER CORTAZZO  (310) 589-2472

MALIBU  |  $3,995,000
Serra Retreat, lushly landscaped architectural home 
featuring exceptional amenities.
CHRISTINE RODGERSON  (310) 617-6699

LOS ANGELES  |  $3,295,000
Stylish living & entertaining in this custom 5BD/6BA 
home w/ gourmet kitchen, pool & spa.
GENE BUSH  (310) 657-5050

LANCASTER  |  $229,000
3bd + 2bth on quiet street. New interior paint, new 
wood flooring in family rm + kitch
JOHN ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER  (323) 906-2468

LAFAYETTE SQUARE  |  $1,295,000
Original Prairie Craftsman estate newly restored to its 
finest. 4BD/4BA.
ERIK FLEXNER  (323) 383-3950

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $1,700,000
4621 Vineta | Pending. Ranch style 3BR/2BA |17000 
SqFt lot | pool&spa | Fpl in kitchen&LR
MELISSA RYAN  (310) 993-8319

HANCOCK PARK  |  $10,995,000
Italian Mediterranean, newly reimagined 1960-2016 
completed masterpiece on a 22,000 sf lot
BETSY MALLOY/ BRANDON COHAN  (323) 806-0203

GLENDALE  |  $790,000
3br, 2ba single story traditional style home. Living rm 
has a fireplace, window shutters.
MARIAN S GETTS  (818) 240-1111

ENCINO  |  $769,000
OPEN SUN 1-4PM | Bright 2 BD + Loft + 2 BA.  2142 sq 
ft, full service. Great Location.
BEVERLY NUNEZ  (310) 442-1637

CULVER CITY  |  $950,000
Contemporary Marina Arts District 2bd/4ba twnhm, 
multiple decks perfect for live/wrk space
JENNIFER PETSU & MORGAN WARD  (310) 945-6365

BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $2,799,000
9705 Moorgate Rd. Pvt, Secure Trad. on cul-de-sac.Nice 
flr pln. Updated, lg lot w/pool+spa
RON HOLLIMAN  (310) 777-6216

ARCADIA  |  $2,098,000
Updated & remodeled thru-out with 4BR, 5BA, 3,273SF 
& 13,395SF lot.  www.49OrangeGrove.com
JOSEPH CHIOVARE  (626) 945-2236

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $1,195,000
Completely remodeled 6 bed + 4 bath + Den + Pool + 
3,428 sq ft. www.24217Albers.com
RAISA, GARY & LISSA RESS  (818) 388-6292

TOPANGA  |  $2,199,999
Beautiful Architectural Home. Private oasis with 
breathtaking views. Salt-Water Pool.
PHILIP BORODA  (818) 995-2424

THOUSAND OAKS  |  $2,499,000
Single story, 3+lib+gym, appx. 4,000 sq.ft. private 
location, Sherwood CC, 4-car garage.
ERIN AND BOB  (805) 230-3308

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,379,000
Desirable Silver Triangle location, south of Ventura. 
New construction home with pool/spa.
AVI BARAZANI  (818) 528-2210

SANTA MONICA  |  $3,300,000
4BR/4BA w/barrel ceiling in liv rm, west-facing backyard 
& lrg rumpus rm w/fplc & 3/4 bath
KATE BRANSFIELD  (310) 395-1133

SAN MARINO  |  $2,395,000
Outstanding two story 7 bdrm, 6 bth family home 
featuring hardwood flooring crown moulding
MARY HALTOM  (626) 685-5237

RANCHO PALOS VERDES  |  $1,449,000
4BD/3BA | Beautifully remodeled one level home with 
huge views of the Queen’s necklace
LES FISHMAN & VIRGINIA BUTLER  (310) 980-4301

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,858,000
12930 Agustin Pl | 3BR 2.5BA. Contemp Mediterranean 
SFR Exceptional custom upgrds thruout
WINNIE LICHT & JULIE WALKER  (310) 745-7468

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,995,000
Remodeled 4+4 nestled on a private gated street at the 
prestigious Summit Club.
ADAM KATZ  (310) 230-2415

OXNARD  |  $2,350,000
2 Bedroom + 1 Bath. 1920s beach cottage 
on the sand.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 824-2004

MARINA DEL REY  |  $8,900,000
Watch sunsets in a 2-story, 4+4 gem on “Millionaire’s 
Row” in coveted Marina Peninsula.
GALINA BLACKMAN  (310) 281-3642

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,499,000
THE NATURAL... Choice | 4BD/4.5BA | Office | Media 
Family Room | MB Tree Section
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512
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A specialty of my practice is to bring 
“architecturals” (significant homes 

designed by noted architects) into the 
modern era in a respectful and thoughtful 
manner. Regardless of the size project, 
here’s an optimum checklist to assure 
success. Begin by following the medical 

axiom, “First do no harm.” This means to maintain the architect’s 
“original intent” with circulation patterns and detailing. 
Second, confirm the structural integrity; then, order a set 
of “as-built” drawings since original blueprints are often not 
available. Third, diligently integrate the homeowner’s current 
needs  (aka “the wish list”) with the existing project. Fourth, 
inventory all the existing details: floor, wall and ceiling finishes; 
cabinetry; and fixtures. Fifth, upgrade or install new systems 
including plumbing, electrical, HVAC, etc. Finally, incorporate 
all the above aspects into the final remodel. My firm recently 
renovated actor Tom Mix’s 1934 Beverly Hills home (at right) 
which included as-built drawings, demolition, architectural 
review approval, construction documents, permitting, and 
project management. Worthwhile projects become a “labor 
of love” and take more time than conventional renovations, 
yet, the end result is always worth the time and effort!
www.MarkPalmerArchitect.com

ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK

MY LUXURY ARCHITECTURAL 
RENOVATION VIEW
With Architect Mark Palmer
by Bret Parsons

ARCHITECT: FRANK WEBSTER

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,399,000

Victor Kaminoff (213) 718-7718 

1929 Country English gem in impeccable condition.

ARCHITECT: JOHN A. R INALDI

PASADENA  |  $1,950,000

Darrell Done (626) 844-2255 

Striking contemporary style home w/2-story entry, sited on 
a half-acre of lush landscaping

ARCHITECT: PAUL WILL IAMS

HOLMBY HILLS  |  $12,950,000

Jade Mills  (310) 285-7508

Traditional Holmby Hills estate on 1.1 acres.

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 281-4346  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
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

2400 sq. ft floor plan with 2 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms, bright light and 

great views. The foyer opens into a light-filled living room with expansive win-

dows that lead to a large terrace for entertaining. Both bedrooms are bright, 

well-proportioned with generous closet space where city and ocean views can 

be enjoyed. The full-service building features a pool, spa, gym, salon, 24 hr 

valet/concierge, dog park & gardens. This Co-Op requires all cash and Board 

of Directors approval.

WILSHIRE TERRACE

ROCHELLE MAIZE
L U X U R Y E S T A T E S
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BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE  |  310.724.7000
9665 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400, Beverly Hills, CA 90212
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Victoria Risko
CalBRE#: 01033692
310.882.0246 
victoria.risko@sothebyshomes.com

PRIME BEL AIR | Stunning Bel-Air Mid-Century Retreat
4 br, 3 ba | Interior: 3,500 sq.ft. (approx.)
Offered at $2,999,000 |  Leased at $12,000/mo

Stunning newly remodelled  mid-century on private and serene Cul-de-Sac 
street off of Stone Canyon.  Star designer Robert Marinelli selected the finest 
materials: Spanish limestone, European wide plank oak floors, high gloss 
European cabinets,Italian quartzite counters and Wolf and SubZero commercial 
kitchen.  Light and bright with great  flexible center floor plan.  All entertaining 
area open to the gorgeous back yard which includes,  boca-de canon stone 
hardscape, sunny swimmers pool,grassy yard, extensive decking  and complete 
privacy with unobstructed endless vistas of the canyon and treetops.

www.10605LindamereDr.com

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s 

International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

STUNNING BEL-AIR MID-CENTURY RETREAT 
10605 Lindamere Place, Los Angeles 90077 

OPEN HOUSE FEBRUARY 2ND  |  11AM - 2PM  


